FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92	05-08-2002	COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
_		NLY	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner		IIII The attached aris	rinal decuments or convitous of
	102080907		ginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):		and address of re	* ' ' '
National Tobacco, Inc.		Name: Nationwide	e lobacco, inc.
A		Internal Address:	
		Street Address: 288	Martin Street .
☐ General Partnership	Association Limited Partnership	City: Blaine	State: WA ZIP: 98230
□ Corporation-State Washingto □ Other		☐ Individual(s) citizen	ship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attact	hed? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Association	
O Nichard of company			0
3. Nature of conveyance:	٦.,		Washington
	☐ Merger ☑ Change of Name		9 United States, a domestic representative
Other		designation is attached:	☐ Yes ☐ No
Execution Date: May 19, 2000		(Designations must be a separat Additional name(s) & address(es	5 .
	Additional numbers att	2,004,467 ached?	
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mai Name: Kathryn Jennison Shu	ied:	Total number of applications involved:	ons and
Internal Address:Jennison & Shultz, P.C.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41	1):\$ <u>40.00</u>
*		50 Cooleand	
		☑ Enclosed	
		Authorized to be ch	narged to deposit account
Street Address: Crystal Plaza #1, Suite 1102		8. Deposit account numb	per:
2001 Jefferson	77.4 22202	(Attach dunlicate conv.	f this page if paying by deposit account
City: Arlington State	ZIP:	THIS SPACE	Tills page if paying by deposit account
9/2002 GTDN11 00000040 2004467 C:481 40.00 DP	DO NOT USE	This space	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be of the original document. Kathryn Jennison Shultz Name of Person Signing	elief, the foregoing infon	Januson Sha Signature	May 7, 2002
			ges comprising cover sheet: 1 DEMARK
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			00 FRAME: 0965

STATE of WASHINGTON



SECRETARY of STATE

I, RALPH MUNRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

to

NATIONAL TOBACCO, INC.

a Washington Profit Corporation. Articles of Amendment were filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Changing name to NATIONWIDE TOBACCO, INC.

UBI Number: 601 948 432

Date: May 19, 2000



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital



Ralph Munro, Secretary of State

2-605952-7

RECORDED: 05/05/2002 REEL: 002500 FRAME: 0966